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Questions

Hazrat Ayesha(R.A) was the wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).

The Hijra Calendar was innovated by-------------

Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) was
(RA).

years old when Hazrat Ismael (AS) was born to Hazrat Hajra

Which Surah is called the heart of Holy Quran?

In which year Zakat was made obligatory?

Splitting of the moon occurred in?

How many sons did Prophet Muhammad# have?

The Creation of human beings is mentioned in Surah?

Which of the following guides us how to say the prayer (Salat)?

Who was elected the first caliph the very first day Prophet Muhammad(PBUH) died.

As a result of Hazrat Zakria's(AS) prayer the following Prophet was born?

The Longest Surah of the Quran is?

Ibrahim (R.A) was son of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) . The mother of Ibrahim (R.A) WAS?

What is the real name of Hazrat Abu Ubaidah Bin Al-Jirrah?

Can you name the Surah in which the name of Allah is repeated in every verse?

Answers Choice

. 3rd
. 4th
. 5th
. 6th

. Abu Bakr Siddique (R.A)
. Omar Farooq (R.A)
Usman Ghani (R.A)
Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A)

70
86
90
100

lkhlas

. Al-Fatihah
Al-Bagarah
Yaseen

DOW» DOWP DOWPE UOmr

1AH
2.AH
3AH
4 AH

Arafat

Mina
Muzdalifa
Haram e Pak
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Al-Maidah

The Holy Quran
The Hadith

The Sunnat
ljma

Hazrat Ali (R.A)
Hazrat Usman (R.A)
Hazrat Umar (R.A)
Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A)
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. Hazrat Isa(AS)

. Hazrat Uzair(AS)
Hazrat Imran(AS)
. Hazrat Yahya(AS)

Surah Al Bagarah
. Surah Al Imran
Surah Al Tauba
Surah yunus

Hazrat Khadija (R.A)
. Hazrat Aisha (R.A)
. Hazrat Hafsa (R.A)
Hazrat Maria (R.A)
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Abdullah

Aamir
Khalid
. None of these

. Al-Hashr
. Al-Wagqia
C. Mujadala
D. As-Saf
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------------ wives of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) , the mothers of All Muslims died in the
lifetime of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH).

After sleeping for a 100 years he again woke up:

Which Surah is on the name of one of the Holy Wars?

Which is the biggest animal mentioned in The Holy Quran.

Muzdalifa is situated between?
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. Hazrat Zu-al-Kafl(AS)
. Hazrat Yusha(AS)
. None of the above

. al-Waqiah
. Al-Mulk
. Al-Buruj

Whale
Giraffic

Lion

. Mina and Kaaba

Safa and Mina

None of these



